Hotel Limmerhof

White wine open

Venetien, Italy

2024 Sauvignon Blanc

Doc Ca’ Bolani Friuli Aquileia

Venetien, Italy

2024 Chardonnay

Doc Ca Bolani Friuli Aquileia

Venetien, Italy

2022 Lugana

Senato

Rose wine open

Apulien, Italy
Doppio Passo Primitivo Rosé
Agf. Casa Vinicola Botter

Red wine open

Venetien, Italy

2022 Merlot

Doc Ca’ Bolani Friuli Aquileia

Apulien, Italy
2022 Primitivo
Doppi Passo, Apulien

12.02.2026

0,21

0,21

021

0,21

0,21

021

9,20 €

9,20 €

9,80 €

850€

9,90 €

9,90 €



Hotel Limmerhof

White wine

Franken, Germany

2024 Wiirzburger Silvaner QbA
Juliusspital 0,751 34,50€

Pfalz, Germany

2024 Chardonnay "eins zu eins" Kabinett
Winery A. Diehl 0,751 31,50€

Pfalz, Germany

2024 Sauvignon Blanc “eins zu eins”“ QbA
Winery A.Diehl 0,75/ 31,50€

Rheingau, Germany

2024 Riesling
Winery Robert Weil-Kiedich 0,751/ 39,80¢€

Kamptal, Austria

2024 GriiVe Griiner Veltliner QbA
Winery Jurtschitsch 0,751/ 33,50€

Lombardei, Italy

2024 | Frati Lugana DOC
Abf. C4 dei Frati 0,751 42,50€

Sizilien, Italy
2024 Doppio Passo Grillo Sicilia
Abf. Casa Vinicola Botter 0,751 32,50€

Loire, France
2023 Pouilly-Fumé La Perriére

Abf. Pouilly-sur-Loire 0,751 36,50€
Rose wine
Lombardei, Italy

2023 Rosa Dei Frati
Ca Dei Frati 0,751 42,50 €

12.02.2026



Hotel Limmerhof

Red wine

Kamptal, Austria

2021 Sonnhof Zweigelt QbA trocken
Winery Jurtschitsch

Rioja, Spain
2022 Baron de Ley Reserva DOC

Baron de Ley

Apulien, Italy
2023 Primitivo Riserva DOC

Doppio Passo

Toscana, Italy

2019 Rosso di Montalcino DOC

Tenuta Banfi

Lombardei, Italy

2023 Ronchedone DOC
Ca dei Frati

Italy
2023 Merlot DOC

Ca’ Bolani Friuli Aquileia

Bordeaux, France

2020 Chateau Lafitte AC

Cotes de Bordeaux

Bordeaux, France

Cotes du Rhone Réserve
Medoc

12.02.2026
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